
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

0 

85 

99 

18 

93 

Name 

David Rønnow 

Ann Freja Mørch 

Linette Rønnow 

Christina Udesen 

Emilia Adelbøg 

Class 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Best Tm 

1:22.926 

1:26.471 

1:30.684 

1:33.926 

1:48.159 

Diff 

3.545 

7.758 

11.000 

25.233 

Best Speed 

54.178 

51.957 

49.543 

47.833 

41.539 

In Lap 

13 

9 

12 

9 

4 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen  

Race Director - Jesper Holm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Friday 

Yellow (15:00) 

Qualifying started at 14:59:26 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/6/2014 15:00 


